SALES SPECIFICATION
E3000 and E3100
Critical Point Drying Apparatus
Document Number SS-E3000-E3100
Issue 1 (01/02)
Sales Specification E3000 and E3100 Critical Point Dryers
SS-E3000-E3100 1st January 2002 Issue 1 Page 3 of 9
  1 Table of Contents

  7.1 Test Performance
Working pressure of 2000 psi with a critical point of approximately 35OC using CO2
  8 Ordering Information
Order No. Order information
E3000: Standard Critical Point Dryer complete with Manual.
E3100: Jumbo Critical Point Dryer complete with Manual.
E3000-US: Cylinder Adaptor Kit to suit CO2 Cylinders in the USA.
E3000-1: Specimen Holder for 3.05mm grids.
E3000-2: Specimen Holder for 2.30mm grids.
E3000-01: Specimen Holder for Tissue. (For use with the E3000)
E3100-01: Specimen Holder for Tissue. (For use with the E3100)
E3000-02: Specimen Holder for Coverslips. (For use with the E3000)
E3100-02: Specimen Holder for Coverslips. (For use with the E3100)
E3000-052: Safety Bursting Disc.
CPD800: Porous Specimen Pots (12.7mm diameter x 12.7mm)
CPD801: Porous Specimen Pots (25.4mm diameter x 25.4mm)
E3500: Thermo-circulator for control of the heating cycle.
E4860: Heater/Chiller for control of the heating and cooling cycle.